

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

10-0534	Version:	1	Name:	Replacement Of Tidewater Avenue Sanitary Sewer Pump Station		
City Resolution	1		Status:	Passed		
4/5/2011			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
5/10/2011			Final action:	5/17/2011		
Subject:Replacement Of Tidewater Avenue Sanitary Sewer Pump StationFrom:Public Works AgencyRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To Andes Construction, Inc.For The Replacement Of Tidewater Avenue Sanitary Sewer Pump Station (Project No. C267620), InThe Amount Of Five Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Seven Dollars(\$585,847.00)						
	City Resolution 4/5/2011 5/10/2011 Subject: From: Recommendat For The Replac The Amount O	City Resolution 4/5/2011 5/10/2011 Subject: Replaceme From: Public Work Recommendation: Adopt A For The Replacement Of Tig The Amount Of Five Hundre	City Resolution 4/5/2011 5/10/2011 Subject: Replacement O From: Public Works A Recommendation: Adopt A Re For The Replacement Of Tidew The Amount Of Five Hundred E	City ResolutionStatus:4/5/2011In control:5/10/2011Final action:Subject:Replacement Of Tidewater Ave From:From:Public Works Agency Recommendation:Recommendation:Adopt A Resolution Awardir For The Replacement Of Tidewater Avenue Sa The Amount Of Five Hundred Eighty-Five Thou		

```
Sponsors:
```

```
Indexes:
```

## Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 83353 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result			
5/17/2011	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass			
5/10/2011	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass			
4/7/2011	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled				
Subject:	Replacement Of Tidewater Avenue Sanitary Sewer Pump Station						

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To Andes Construction, Inc. For The Replacement Of Tidewater Avenue Sanitary Sewer Pump Station (Project No. C267620), In The Amount Of Five Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Seven Dollars (\$585,847.00)